
Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch Elite Women [10km] 13:50.829 - 43.33 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Rounds

1. 121 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POLAND Elite 1

2. 118 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POLAND U23 2

3. 112 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila Czech Republic Elite 3

4. 119 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND U23 4

5. 128 SVK19900206 Pavlendová Alžbeta SLOVAKIA U23 5

6. 123 ITA19840710 Basso Laura ITALY Elite 6

7. 101 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelin AUSTRIA W-Elit 7

8. 122 SUI19841018 SCHNIDER Pascale SUISS Elite 8

9. 116 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND U23 9

10. 124 ITA19810211 Scafetta Annamaria ITALY Elite 10

11. 117 POL19881108 JANOWIAK Marta POLAND U23 11

12. 127 HUN19811121 KENYÓ Anita HUNGARY W-Elit 12

13. 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUSTRIA W-Elit 13

14. 113 CZE19910707 ZALESKA Lucie Czech Republic U23 14

DNF 104 AUT19910913 STEGER Carmen AUSTRIA W-Elit

DNF 106 AUT19841028 RUSO Karin AUSTRIA W-Elit

DNF 126 HUN19900326 GYURJÁN Adrienn HUNGARY U23

DNS 105 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria AUSTRIA W-Ju

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 19:50:21



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Starting Order
Scratch Elite Women [10km] 10000

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Categ

1 101 AUT1986042 CIZGIN Pelin W-Elit

2 102 AUT1983092 REINER Elisabeth W-Elit

3 104 AUT1991091 STEGER Carmen W-Elit

4 105 AUT1991070 GÜRTLER Anna Maria W-Ju

5 106 AUT1984102 RUSO Karin W-Elit

6 112 CZE1986010 MACHACOVA Jarmila Elite

7 113 CZE1991070 ZALESKA Lucie U23

8 116 POL1991012 RUTKOWSKA Natalia U23

9 117 POL1988110 JANOWIAK Marta U23

10 118 POL1989092 WOJTYRA Malgorzata U23

11 119 POL1989081 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna U23

12 121 POL1986112 JASINSKA Edyta Elite

13 122 SUI19841018 SCHNIDER Pascale Elite

14 123 ITA 19840710 Basso Laura Elite

15 124 ITA 19810211 Scafetta Annamaria U23

16 126 HUN1990032 GYURJÁN Adrienn U23

17 127 HUN1981112 KENYÓ Anita W-Elit

18 128 SVK1990020 Pavlendová Alžbeta U23

1 of 1 Wien 20.10.2010 , 15:30:21
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